
Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Pieron Maraton 47 km
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 231 Mateusz Knap 1996 M Będzin 07:16:41.0 1 M18-100/1

2 271 Niklas Holz 1994 M Germany 07:23:42.0 2 M18-100/2

3 201 Adam Banaszek 1980 M Warszawa 07:27:58.0 3 M18-100/3

4 265 Wacław Wielopolski 1984 M Lengdorf 07:37:31.0 4 M18-100/4

5 223 Piotr Jagielski 1976 M Ruda Śląska 07:42:05.0 5 M18-100/5

6 235 Sebastian Krosny 1982 M Mikołów 08:04:00.0 6 M18-100/6

7 200 Arkadiusz Albrecht 1975 M Jastrzębie-Zdrój 08:27:15.0 7 M18-100/7

8 215 Maciek Dwornik 1982 M Kraków 08:35:27.0 8 M18-100/8

9 250 Krzysztof Protas 1977 M Warsaw 08:56:14.0 9 M18-100/9

10 270 Paweł Zieliński 1980 M Krasnystaw 09:05:36.0 10 M18-100/10

11 269 Mariusz Wyka 1982 M Jaworzno 09:18:24.0 11 M18-100/11

12 259 Anna Świątek 1989 K Libiąż 09:34:39.0 1 K18-100/1

13 210 Martin Cieślar 1982 M Řeka 09:38:27.0 12 M18-100/12

14 203 Mateusz Borek 1997 M Radom 09:38:48.0 13 M18-100/13

15 236 Andżelika Krupińska 1991 K Poznań 09:42:19.0 2 K18-100/2

16 218 Tomek Gajdecki 1978 M Warszawa 09:45:02.0 14 M18-100/14

17 224 Andrzej Jakubowski 1983 M Żmigród 09:50:20.0 15 M18-100/15

18 260 Magdalena Świerzowska 1978 K Poznań 09:52:57.0 3 K18-100/3

19 242 Arek Makuchowski 1989 M Szczecin 09:54:52.0 16 M18-100/16

20 212 Przemysław Czoska 1983 M Pogórze 10:13:32.0 17 M18-100/17

21 221 Jarosław Górniak 1982 M Pogorze 10:13:38.0 18 M18-100/18

22 217 Mariusz Felisiak 1986 M Toruń 10:14:58.0 19 M18-100/19

23 257 Tomek Szeliga 1983 M Bytom 10:16:14.0 20 M18-100/20

24 255 Damian Szarapanowski 1978 M Lubrza 10:16:54.0 21 M18-100/21

25 239 Marcin Lewtak 1982 M Zbędowice 10:17:32.0 22 M18-100/22

26 233 Krzysztof Koehler 1963 M Kraków 10:23:47.0 23 M18-100/23

27 246 Rafał Nykiel 1976 M Nowa Wioska 10:29:27.0 24 M18-100/24

28 229 Dawid Kapusta 1998 M Warszawa 10:32:26.0 25 M18-100/25

29 264 Marcin Wiącek 1979 M Jasło 10:35:24.0 26 M18-100/26

30 238 Karolina Kubiak 1977 K Wejherowo 10:41:16.0 4 K18-100/4

31 230 Tomasz Kastrau 1981 M Murowaniec 10:57:29.0 27 M18-100/27

32 225 Marcin Jarmużek 1976 M Krakow 11:00:07.0 28 M18-100/28

33 252 Michał Słomka 1995 M Sosnowiec 11:00:19.0 29 M18-100/29

34 220 Ania Gołowicz 1988 K Toruń 11:13:24.0 5 K18-100/5

35 237 Jarosław Kubacki 1970 M Bielsko-Biała 11:42:41.0 30 M18-100/30

36 244 Michał Marczak 1985 M Warszawa 11:48:40.0 31 M18-100/31

37 234 Andrzej Kozioł 1977 M Wola Zadakowska 11:59:04.0 32 M18-100/32

38 262 Paweł Tiahnybok 1972 M Kalety 12:07:44.0 33 M18-100/33

39 204 Wojciech Brauner 1982 M Wodzisław Śląski DNS DNS
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40 205 Romuald Broll 1985 M Warszawa DNS DNS

41 207 Patryk Chludziński 1983 M Środa Wielkopolska DNS DNS

42 211 Magdalena Czarnecka 1988 K Warsaw DNS DNS

43 216 Małgorzata Dwornik 1984 K Kraków DNS DNS

44 219 Łukasz Golonka 1984 M Limanowa DNS DNS

45 243 Izabela Małachowska 1980 K Warszawa DNS DNS

46 261 Aleksandra Talaga 1992 K Katowice DNS DNS

47 202 Maciej Błoński 1979 M Chorzów DNF DNF

48 206 Sebastian Chamera 1994 M Komorniki DNF DNF

49 208 Daria Ciechelska 1990 K Bytom DNF DNF

50 209 Maciej Ciechelski 1988 M Bytom DNF DNF

51 213 Marek Demczuk 1984 M Jelenia Góra DNF DNF

52 214 Wojciech Dombrowicz 1982 M Toruń DNF DNF

53 222 Robert Hajzyk 1992 M Rybnik DNF DNF

54 226 Miłosz Jeneralski 1978 M Tuchola DNF DNF

55 227 Łukasz Juszczak 1989 M Mościenica DNF DNF

56 228 Jarosław Kaptur 1988 M Katowice DNF DNF

57 232 Sebastian Kocot 1979 M Sosnowiec DNF DNF

58 240 Krzysztof Łaski 1964 M Łódź DNF DNF

59 241 Adrian Makowiecki 1999 M Toruń DNF DNF

60 245 Marcin Napierała 1980 M Poznań DNF DNF

61 247 Adam Obłudka 1978 M Ząbki DNF DNF

62 248 Dominik Ochojski 1996 M Katowice DNF DNF

63 249 Artur Olszewski 1984 M Dąbrowa Górnicza DNF DNF

64 253 Artur Sociński 1974 M Warsaw DNF DNF

65 254 Małgorzata Susza 1979 K Przecław DNF DNF

66 256 Adam Szczepański 1981 M Milanówek DNF DNF

67 258 Krzysztof Szychulski 1988 M Toruń DNF DNF

68 266 Monika Wojnarowicz 1986 K Chociwel DNF DNF

69 267 Cezary Wójtowicz 1975 M Sosnowiec DNF DNF
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Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Pieron Maraton 47 km
Kategoria: Kobiety 18-100
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 259 Anna Świątek 1989 K Libiąż 09:34:39.0 1 K18-100/1

2 236 Andżelika Krupińska 1991 K Poznań 09:42:19.0 2 K18-100/2

3 260 Magdalena Świerzowska 1978 K Poznań 09:52:57.0 3 K18-100/3

4 238 Karolina Kubiak 1977 K Wejherowo 10:41:16.0 4 K18-100/4

5 220 Ania Gołowicz 1988 K Toruń 11:13:24.0 5 K18-100/5

6 211 Magdalena Czarnecka 1988 K Warsaw DNS DNS

7 216 Małgorzata Dwornik 1984 K Kraków DNS DNS

8 243 Izabela Małachowska 1980 K Warszawa DNS DNS

9 261 Aleksandra Talaga 1992 K Katowice DNS DNS

10 208 Daria Ciechelska 1990 K Bytom DNF DNF

11 254 Małgorzata Susza 1979 K Przecław DNF DNF

12 266 Monika Wojnarowicz 1986 K Chociwel DNF DNF
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Piekło Czantorii 2024
Klasyfikacja: Pieron Maraton 47 km
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 18-100
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 231 Mateusz Knap 1996 M Będzin 07:16:41.0 1 M18-100/1

2 271 Niklas Holz 1994 M Germany 07:23:42.0 2 M18-100/2

3 201 Adam Banaszek 1980 M Warszawa 07:27:58.0 3 M18-100/3

4 265 Wacław Wielopolski 1984 M Lengdorf 07:37:31.0 4 M18-100/4

5 223 Piotr Jagielski 1976 M Ruda Śląska 07:42:05.0 5 M18-100/5

6 235 Sebastian Krosny 1982 M Mikołów 08:04:00.0 6 M18-100/6

7 200 Arkadiusz Albrecht 1975 M Jastrzębie-Zdrój 08:27:15.0 7 M18-100/7

8 215 Maciek Dwornik 1982 M Kraków 08:35:27.0 8 M18-100/8

9 250 Krzysztof Protas 1977 M Warsaw 08:56:14.0 9 M18-100/9

10 270 Paweł Zieliński 1980 M Krasnystaw 09:05:36.0 10 M18-100/10

11 269 Mariusz Wyka 1982 M Jaworzno 09:18:24.0 11 M18-100/11

12 210 Martin Cieślar 1982 M Řeka 09:38:27.0 12 M18-100/12

13 203 Mateusz Borek 1997 M Radom 09:38:48.0 13 M18-100/13

14 218 Tomek Gajdecki 1978 M Warszawa 09:45:02.0 14 M18-100/14

15 224 Andrzej Jakubowski 1983 M Żmigród 09:50:20.0 15 M18-100/15

16 242 Arek Makuchowski 1989 M Szczecin 09:54:52.0 16 M18-100/16

17 212 Przemysław Czoska 1983 M Pogórze 10:13:32.0 17 M18-100/17

18 221 Jarosław Górniak 1982 M Pogorze 10:13:38.0 18 M18-100/18

19 217 Mariusz Felisiak 1986 M Toruń 10:14:58.0 19 M18-100/19

20 257 Tomek Szeliga 1983 M Bytom 10:16:14.0 20 M18-100/20

21 255 Damian Szarapanowski 1978 M Lubrza 10:16:54.0 21 M18-100/21

22 239 Marcin Lewtak 1982 M Zbędowice 10:17:32.0 22 M18-100/22

23 233 Krzysztof Koehler 1963 M Kraków 10:23:47.0 23 M18-100/23

24 246 Rafał Nykiel 1976 M Nowa Wioska 10:29:27.0 24 M18-100/24

25 229 Dawid Kapusta 1998 M Warszawa 10:32:26.0 25 M18-100/25

26 264 Marcin Wiącek 1979 M Jasło 10:35:24.0 26 M18-100/26

27 230 Tomasz Kastrau 1981 M Murowaniec 10:57:29.0 27 M18-100/27

28 225 Marcin Jarmużek 1976 M Krakow 11:00:07.0 28 M18-100/28

29 252 Michał Słomka 1995 M Sosnowiec 11:00:19.0 29 M18-100/29

30 237 Jarosław Kubacki 1970 M Bielsko-Biała 11:42:41.0 30 M18-100/30

31 244 Michał Marczak 1985 M Warszawa 11:48:40.0 31 M18-100/31

32 234 Andrzej Kozioł 1977 M Wola Zadakowska 11:59:04.0 32 M18-100/32

33 262 Paweł Tiahnybok 1972 M Kalety 12:07:44.0 33 M18-100/33

34 204 Wojciech Brauner 1982 M Wodzisław Śląski DNS DNS

35 205 Romuald Broll 1985 M Warszawa DNS DNS

36 207 Patryk Chludziński 1983 M Środa Wielkopolska DNS DNS

37 219 Łukasz Golonka 1984 M Limanowa DNS DNS

38 202 Maciej Błoński 1979 M Chorzów DNF DNF

39 206 Sebastian Chamera 1994 M Komorniki DNF DNF
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40 209 Maciej Ciechelski 1988 M Bytom DNF DNF

41 213 Marek Demczuk 1984 M Jelenia Góra DNF DNF

42 214 Wojciech Dombrowicz 1982 M Toruń DNF DNF

43 222 Robert Hajzyk 1992 M Rybnik DNF DNF

44 226 Miłosz Jeneralski 1978 M Tuchola DNF DNF

45 227 Łukasz Juszczak 1989 M Mościenica DNF DNF

46 228 Jarosław Kaptur 1988 M Katowice DNF DNF

47 232 Sebastian Kocot 1979 M Sosnowiec DNF DNF

48 240 Krzysztof Łaski 1964 M Łódź DNF DNF

49 241 Adrian Makowiecki 1999 M Toruń DNF DNF

50 245 Marcin Napierała 1980 M Poznań DNF DNF

51 247 Adam Obłudka 1978 M Ząbki DNF DNF

52 248 Dominik Ochojski 1996 M Katowice DNF DNF

53 249 Artur Olszewski 1984 M Dąbrowa Górnicza DNF DNF

54 253 Artur Sociński 1974 M Warsaw DNF DNF

55 256 Adam Szczepański 1981 M Milanówek DNF DNF

56 258 Krzysztof Szychulski 1988 M Toruń DNF DNF

57 267 Cezary Wójtowicz 1975 M Sosnowiec DNF DNF
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